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MAIN ISSUE

If Jesus Is the MESSIAH,
what happened to the
KINGDOM?
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1. Inconsistency of Leaders 23:1-12
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OD OUTLINE

The Setting

A. Rejection by Nation

B. Rejection of Nation
1. Inconsistency of Leaders
2. Hypocrisy of Leaders

21-22
23:1-39
23:1-12
23:13-32



Kidron Valley from of Mount of Olives
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OD OUTLINE

. The Setting
A. Rejection by Nation
B. Rejection of Nation
1. Inconsistency of Leaders
2. Hypocrisy of Leaders
3. Condemnation of Nation

21-22
23:1-39
23:1-12
23:13-32
23:33-36



23:33 ““You serpents, you
brood of vipers, how will

you escape the sentence of
hell?



JUDGMENT

v Hypocrisy (7X)

v Sons of hell

v Blind guides

v’ Fools

v White washed tombs
v’ Serpents & vipers



23:33 ““You serpents, you
brood of vipers, how will

you escape the sentence of
hell?
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AFTER LIFE

Heaven (ovpavos)

God’s Abode
Believer’s Home
Angel’s Dwelling

Hades/Sheol (‘adns)
Abyss (aBvooos)
Gehenna (yeevva)
|_ake of Fire

(A\ULYN TOV TTVPOS)

Place of Dead

Demon’s Prison
Symbol for Hell

Hell

Satan/Demon’s Destiny
Unbeliever’s Destiny




23:34 “Therefore , behold, I am sending
you prophets and wise men and
scribes; some of them you will kill and
crucify, and some of them you will
scourge In your synagogues, and
persecute from city to city, 35 so that
upon you may fall the guilt of all the
righteous blood shed on earth, from
the blood of righteous Abel to the
blood of Zechariah, the son of
Berechiah, whom you murdered
between the temple and the altar.
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23:34 “Therefore , behold, I am sending
you prophets and wise men and
scribes; some of them you will kill and
crucify, and some of them you will
scourge In your synagogues, and
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23:36 “Truly I say to you, all
these things will come
upon this generation.



OD OUTLINE

. The Setting
A. Rejection by Nation
B. Rejection of Nation
1. Inconsistency of Leaders
2. Hypocrisy of Leaders
3. Condemnation of Nation
4. Destruction of Nation

21-22
23:1-39
23:1-12
23:13-32
23:33-36
23:37-39



23:37 *“Jerusalem, Jerusalem,
who Kills the prophets and
stones those who are sent to
her! How often | wanted to
gather your children together,
the way a hen gathers her
chicks under her wings, and
you were unwilling.
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Kidron Valley and Mount of Olives



23:37 *“Jerusalem, Jerusalem,
who Kills the prophets and
stones those who are sent to
her! How often | wanted to
gather your children together,
the way a hen gathers her
chicks under her wings, and
you were unwilling.
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23:38 “Behold, your house Is being
left to you desolate!



23:38 “Behold, your house Is being
left to you desolate!
39 “For | say to you, from now
on you will not see Me until you
say, ‘BLESSED IS HE WHO
COMES IN THE NAME OF
THE LORD!"”
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